
 INTERNAL#

*Prices below do not include delivery.

Model Code Description
WLTP CO2 

(g/100km)
NOx (mg/km)

WLTP CO2 VRT 

%
MY25 RRP

A1 Sportback MY25 RRP

GBABU4B A1 SB 25 TFSI 95HP SE 123 15.6 16.75% 29,115€     

GBABPCB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP SE 124 20.9 16.75% 30,230€     

GBABPGB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S-T SE 127 18.8 17.50% 32,405€     

GBACU4B A1 SB 25 TFSI 95HP S line 126 15.6 17.50% 31,990€     

GBACPCB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S line 127 20.9 17.50% 33,120€     

GBACPGB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S-T S line 129 18.8 17.50% 35,040€     

A3 Sportback

8YFBDCA A3 SB 30 TDI 115HP SE 123 30.6 16.75% 38,615€     

8YFBNCA A3 SB 30 TFSI 115HP SE 132 22.6 19.25% 36,515€     

8YFCDCA A3 SB 30 TDI 115HP S Line 123 30.6 16.75% 43,095€     

8YFCNCA A3 SB 30 TFSI 115HP S Line 133 22.6 19.25% 41,120€     

8YFBRGA A3 SB 35 TDI 150HP S-T SE 133 19.8 19.25% 43,615€     

8YFBYGA A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 126 11.8 17.50% 41,115€     

8YFBYGA1 A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 125 11.8 16.75% 40,780€     

8YFCRGA A3 SB 35 TDI 150HP S-T S Line 133 19.8 19.25% 48,220€     

8YFCYGA A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T S Line 126 11.8 17.50% 45,630€     

8YFBEX A3 40 TFSIe 204HP S-T SE 7 5.9 7.00% 51,410€     

8YFCEX A3 40 TFSIe 204HP S-T S Line 9 5.9 7.00% 55,460€     

A3 Saloon

8YMBDCA A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP SE 120 30.6 16.00% 39,300€     

8YMBNCA A3 SAL 30 TFSI 115HP SE 128 22.6 17.50% 36,830€     

8YMCDCA A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP S Line 120 30.6 16.00% 43,745€     

8YMCDCA1 A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP S Line 121 30.6 16.75% 44,100€     

8YMCNCA A3 SAL 30 TFSI 115HP S Line 129 22.6 17.50% 41,345€     

8YMBRGA A3 SAL 35 TDI 150HP S-T SE 131 19.8 19.25% 44,650€     

8YMBYGA A3 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 123 13.9 16.75% 41,800€     

8YMCRGA A3 SAL 35 TDI 150HP S-T S Line 131 19.8 19.25% 49,255€     

8YMCYGA A3 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S-T S line 124 13.9 16.75% 46,280€     

S3 Sportback

8YFS5YA S3 SB 2.0TFSI 330HP S-T Q 191 14.8 41.00% 65,475€     

S3 Saloon

8YMS5YA S3 SAL 2.0TFSI 330HP S-T Q 185 14.8 35.00% 61,400€     

RS3 Sportback

8YFRWYA RS3 SB 2.5TFSI 400HP S-T Q 211 25.2 41.00% 97,445€     

RS3 Saloon

8YMRWYA RS3 SAL 2.5TFSI 400HP S-T Q 208 25.2 41.00% 100,950€   

Q2

GAGBECF Q2 30 TDI 110HP SE 127 29.1 17.50% 38,010€     

GAGBMCF Q2 30 TFSI 110HP SE 131 20.2 19.25% 36,230€     

GAGBKGF Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP SE 135 13.0 19.25% 40,585€     

GAGBKGF1 Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP SE 136 13.0 20.00% 40,930€     

GAGCECF Q2 30 TDI 110HP S Line 131 29.1 19.25% 43,635€     

GAGCMCF Q2 30 TFSI 110HP S line 135 20.2 19.25% 41,115€     

GAGCKGF Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP S line 140 13.0 20.00% 45,850€     

Q3 SUV

F3BBRGJ Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T SE 144 21.8 21.50% 48,365€     

F3BBYGJ Q3 35 TFSI 150 S-T SE 150 10.0 25.00% 48,960€     

F3BCRGJ Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 145 21.8 21.50% 52,030€     

F3BCRGJ1 Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 155 21.8 27.50% 55,875€     

Q3 Sportback

F3NARGJ Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T SE 145 21.8 21.50% 49,395€     

F3NAYGJ Q3 SB 35TFSI 150 S-T SE 152 10.0 27.50% 51,575€     

F3NCRGJ Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 145 21.8 21.50% 53,060€     

F3NCRGJ1 Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 152 21.8 27.50% 56,980€     

Q4 e-tron

F4BA53C Q4 e-tron 45 Sport (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 58,980€     

F4BA53D Q4 e-tron 45 S line (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 66,295€     

F4BAU3D Q4 e-tron 55 quattro S line (335HP) 0 0 7.00% 74,185€     

Q4 e-tron SB

F4NA53C Q4 e-tron SB 45 Sport (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 66,335€     

F4NA53D Q4 e-tron SB 45 S line (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 69,785€     

F4NAU3D Q4 e-tron SB 55 quattro S line (335HP) 0 0 7.00% 76,400€     
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**Please note the prices below are the starting RRP without options - basic model price may change if the CO2/NOx increases due to options 

added. 



 INTERNAL#

A5 Saloon

FU2APGA A5 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP SE 151 16.0 27.50% 55,700€     

FU2AUGA A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP SE 126 22.9 17.50% 57,000€     

FU2AUGAA A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP Edition One SE 126 22.9 17.50% 59,020€     

FU2AZGA A5 SAL 40 TFSI 204HP SE 152 17.1 27.50% 58,500€     

FU2APGB A5 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S Line 154 16.0 27.50% 63,780€     

FU2AUGB A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP S Line 128 22.9 17.50% 64,195€     

FU2AUGB1 A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 65,450€     

FU2AUGBB A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP Edition One S Line 128 22.9 17.50% 66,075€     

FU2AZGB A5 SAL 40 TFSI 204HP S Line 155 17.1 27.50% 66,580€     

A5 Avant

FU5APGA A5 Avant 35 TFSI 150HP SE 154 16.0 27.50% 59,600€     

FU5AUGA A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP SE 129 22.9 17.50% 60,900€     

FU5AUGAA A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP Edition One SE 129 22.9 17.50% 62,845€     

FU5AZGA A5 Avant 40 TFSI 204HP SE 155 17.1 27.50% 62,400€     

FU5APGB A5 Avant 35 TFSI 150HP S Line 157 16.0 30.00% 69,830€     

FU5AUGB A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 69,425€     

FU5AUGBB A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP Edition One S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 71,270€     

FU2AZGB A5 Avant 40 TFSI 204HP S Line 158 17.1 30.00% 72,720€     

S5 Saloon

FU2S5YA S5 SAL TFSI 360HP 172 6.9 30.00% 98,900€     

Q5

FYGBJGF Q5 35 TDI 163PS SE S tronic 148 25.7 25.00% 65,615€     

FYGBUYF Q5 40 TDI 204PS quattro SE S tronic 168 21.3 30.00% 70,000€     

FYGCJGF Q5 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 148 25.7 25.00% 69,065€     

FYGCJGF1 Q5 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 154 27.8 27.50% 71,205€     

FYGCUYF Q5 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 169 21.3 30.00% 73,665€     

Q5 TFSI e

FYGB9YF Q5 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 35 10.6 7.00% 65,115€     

FYGC9YF Q5 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 35 10.6 7.00% 67,595€     

FYGC1YF Q5 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 38 10.6 7.00% 74,650€     

Q5 Sportback

FYTCJGF Q5 SB 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 149 25.7 25.00% 72,320€     

FYTCUYF Q5 SB 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 170 21.3 30.00% 77,130€     

Q5 Sportback TFSI e

FYTC9YF Q5 SB 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 37 10.6 7.00% 70,175€     

FYTC1YF Q5 SB 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 39 10.6 7.00% 77,230€     

FYTC1YF1 Q5 SB 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 41 12.3 7.00% 77,240€     

SQ5

FYGS5AF SQ5 TDI 341PS tiptronic 215 21.0 41.00% 108,335€   

SQ5 Sportback

FYTS5AF SQ5 SB TDI 341PS tiptronic 215 21.0 41.00% 111,915€   

Q6 e-tron

GFBA1AA Q6 e-tron 0 0 7.00% 75,300€     

GFBA1AB Q6 e-tron S Line 0 0 7.00% 80,850€     

GFBA28A Q6 e-tron Performance Advance 0 0 7.00% 81,000€     

GFBA28B Q6 e-tron Performance S Line 0 0 7.00% 86,555€     

GFBA38A Q6 e-tron quattro Launch Edition 0 0 7.00% 87,600€     

GFBS58A SQ6 e-tron 0 0 7.00% 107,235€   

A6 Saloon

4A2BIGM A6 40 TDI 204PS SE S tronic 143 20.9 21.50% 60,045€     

4A2BLAM A6 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 170 17.8 30.00% 78,875€     

4A2CIGM A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 143 20.9 21.50% 64,235€     

4A2CIGM1 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 150 20.9 25.00% 66,925€     

4A2CIGM2 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 155 20.0 27.50% 68,975€     

4A2CIGM3 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 151 20.9 27.50% 68,985€     

4A2CIYM A6 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 147 23.3 25.00% 69,920€     

4A2CIYM1 A6 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 152 23.3 27.50% 72,070€     

4A2CLAM A6 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 170 17.8 30.00% 83,525€     

A6 Avant

4A5BIGM A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS SE S tronic 148 20.9 25.00% 65,880€     

4A5BLAM A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 174 17.8 35.00% 88,000€     

4A5CIGM A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 148 20.9 25.00% 70,245€     

4A5CIGM1 A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 155 20.0 27.50% 72,400€     

4A5CIYM A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 152 23.3 27.50% 75,495€     

4A5CIYM1 A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 160 23.3 30.00% 77,895€     

4A5CLAM A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 174 17.8 35.00% 92,965€     

4A5CLAM1 A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 182 15.8 35.00% 92,950€     

A6 TFSI e

4A2BMYM A6 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 73,260€     

4A2CMYM A6 50 TFSI e 299 PS quattro S line S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 76,855€     

4A2CNYM A6 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 77,930€     

A6 Avant TFSI e

4A5BMYM A6 Avant 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 33 13.8 7.00% 76,105€     
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4A5CMYM A6 Avant 50 TFSI e 299 PS quattro S line S tronic 33 13.8 7.00% 79,700€     

4A5CNYM A6 Avant 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 32 13.8 7.00% 80,770€     

S6 Saloon

4A2SPAM S6 Saloon TDI 344PS tiptronic 184 22.5 35.00% 107,180€   

S6 Avant

4A5SPAM S6 Avant TDI 344PS tiptronic 187 22.5 35.00% 110,955€   

4A5SPAL1 S6 Avant TDI 344PS tiptronic 189 20.9 35.00% 110,950€   

RS 6 Avant

4A5RCAM RS 6 Avant TFSI 600PS tiptronic 278 23.7 41.00% 185,745€   

4A5RCAM1 RS 6 Avant TFSI 600PS tiptronic 286 23.9 41.00% 185,745€   

A7 Sportback

4KA0IYH A7 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 157 23.3 30.00% 93,075€     

A7 Sportback TFSI e

4KA0MYH A7 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 35 13.8 7.00% 87,440€     

4KA0NYH A7 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 35 13.8 7.00% 91,120€     

S7 Sportback

4KASPAH S7 TDI 344PS tiptronic 188 22.5 35.00% 116,005€   

4KASPAH1 S7 TDI 344PS tiptronic 190 20.9 35.00% 115,995€   

RS 7 Sportback

4KARCAH RS 7 TFSI 600PS tiptronic 281 23.9 41.00% 196,365€   

A8

4NC04AH A8 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 183 16.1 35.00% 123,955€   

4NC04AH A8 50 TDI 286PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 183 16.1 35.00% 136,930€   

A8 TFSI e 

4NC0HAH A8 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro SE tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 108,100€   

4NC0HAH A8 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 115,610€   

A8 L TFSI e

4NL0HAH A8 L 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 118,930€   

S8

4NCSSAH S8 TFSI 571PS tiptronic 261 12.8 41.00% 207,040€   

Q7

4MQAB2B Q7 45 TDI 231PS quattro SE tiptronic 213 20.1 41.00% 106,915€   

4MQAN2B Q7 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 213 21.4 41.00% 112,215€   

4MQCB2B Q7 45 TDI 231PS quattro S line tiptronic 208 20.1 41.00% 113,815€   

4MQCN2B Q7 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 208 21.4 41.00% 119,115€   

Q7 TFSI e

4MQA23B Q7 55 TFSI e 394PS quattro SE tiptronic 28 14.8 7.00% 86,200€     

4MQC23B Q7 55 TFSI e 394PS quattro S line tiptronic 29 14.8 7.00% 93,100€     

4MQCP3B Q7 60 TFSI e 490PS quattro Competition tiptronic 29 14.8 7.00% 97,100€     

SQ7

4MQSW1B SQ7 TFSI 507PS tiptronic 276 14.7 41.00% 149,915€   

Q8 SUV

4MT0B2B Q8 SUV 45 TDI 231PS quattro S line tiptronic 212 18.1 41.00% 121,515€   

4MT0N2B Q8 SUV TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 212 17.7 41.00% 127,115€   

4MT0N2B1 Q8 SUV TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 222 17.2 41.00% 127,110€   

Q8 SUV TFSI e

4MT023B Q8 SUV 55 TFSI e 394PS quattro S line tiptronic 30 14.8 7.00% 100,500€   

4MT0P3B Q8 SUV 60 TFSI e 490PS quattro Competition tiptronic 32 14.8 7.00% 106,790€   

SQ8 SUV

4MTSW1B SQ8 SUV TFSI 507PS tiptronic 282 14.8 41.00% 167,195€   

RS Q8

4MNRV2B RS Q8 TFSI 600HP q tiptronic 303 20.2 41.00% 218,810€   

Q8 e-tron

GEGBUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 88,190€     

GEGBVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 98,900€     

GEGBUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 91,790€     

GEGBVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 102,500€   

GEGCUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 97,690€     

GEGCVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 108,400€   

Q8 Sportback e-tron

GETBUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 91,060€     

GETBVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 101,770€   

GETBUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 94,665€     

GETBVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 105,375€   

GETCUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 100,565€   

GETCVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 111,275€   

SQ8 e-tron

GEGSWCL SQ8 e-tron 370kW 0 0 7.00% 122,720€   

GETSWCL SQ8 Sportback e-tron 370kW 0 0 7.00% 125,595€   

e-tron GT

F8PR9DA S e-tron GT 435 kW 0 0 7.00% 139,635€   

F8PR6DA RS e-tron GT 500 kW 0 0 7.00% 163,395€   

F8PR8DA RS e-tron GT performance 550 kW 0 0 7.00% 177,650€   
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*Prices below do not include delivery.

Model Code Description
WLTP CO2 

(g/100km)
NOx (mg/km)

WLTP CO2 VRT 

%
MY25 RRP

A1 Sportback MY25 RRP

GBABU4B A1 SB 25 TFSI 95HP SE 123 15.6 16.75% 29,390€     

GBABPCB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP SE 124 20.9 16.75% 30,515€     

GBABPGB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S-T SE 127 18.8 17.50% 32,710€     

GBACU4B A1 SB 25 TFSI 95HP S line 126 15.6 17.50% 32,295€     

GBACPCB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S line 127 20.9 17.50% 33,435€     

GBACPGB A1 SB 30 TFSI 116HP S-T S line 129 18.8 17.50% 35,375€     

A3 Sportback

8YFBDCA A3 SB 30 TDI 115HP SE 123 30.6 16.75% 38,985€     

8YFBNCA A3 SB 30 TFSI 115HP SE 132 22.6 19.25% 36,865€     

8YFCDCA A3 SB 30 TDI 115HP S Line 123 30.6 16.75% 43,465€     

8YFCNCA A3 SB 30 TFSI 115HP S Line 133 22.6 19.25% 41,470€     

8YFBRGA A3 SB 35 TDI 150HP S-T SE 133 19.8 19.25% 44,035€     

8YFBYGA A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 126 11.8 17.50% 41,510€     

8YFBYGA1 A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 125 11.8 16.75% 41,175€     

8YFCRGA A3 SB 35 TDI 150HP S-T S Line 133 19.8 19.25% 48,640€     

8YFCYGA A3 SB 35 TFSI 150HP S-T S Line 126 11.8 17.50% 46,025€     

8YFBEX A3 40 TFSIe 204HP S-T SE 7 5.9 7.00% 51,410€     

8YFCEX A3 40 TFSIe 204HP S-T S Line 9 5.9 7.00% 55,460€     

A3 Saloon

8YMBDCA A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP SE 120 30.6 16.00% 39,670€     

8YMBNCA A3 SAL 30 TFSI 115HP SE 128 22.6 17.50% 37,175€     

8YMCDCA A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP S Line 120 30.6 16.00% 44,110€     

8YMCDCA1 A3 SAL 30 TDI 115HP S Line 121 30.6 16.75% 44,470€     

8YMCNCA A3 SAL 30 TFSI 115HP S Line 129 22.6 17.50% 41,690€     

8YMBRGA A3 SAL 35 TDI 150HP S-T SE 131 19.8 19.25% 45,070€     

8YMBYGA A3 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S-T SE 123 13.9 16.75% 42,195€     

8YMCRGA A3 SAL 35 TDI 150HP S-T S Line 131 19.8 19.25% 49,675€     

8YMCYGA A3 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S-T S line 124 13.9 16.75% 46,670€     

S3 Sportback

8YFS5YA S3 SB 2.0TFSI 330HP S-T Q 191 14.8 41.00% 66,110€     

8YARWY RS 3 SB 400HP S tronic quattro 205 25.2 41.00%

8YSRWY RS 3 SAL 400HP S tronic quattro 202 25.2 41.00%

RS3 Sportback

8YFRWYA RS3 SB 2.5TFSI 400HP S-T Q 211 25.2 41.00% 97,445€     

RS3 Saloon

8YMRWYA RS3 SAL 2.5TFSI 400HP S-T Q 208 25.2 41.00% 100,950€   

Q2

GAGBECF Q2 30 TDI 110HP SE 127 29.1 17.50% 38,375€     

GAGBMCF Q2 30 TFSI 110HP SE 131 20.2 19.25% 36,575€     

GAGBKGF Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP SE 135 13.0 19.25% 40,975€     

GAGBKGF1 Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP SE 136 13.0 20.00% 41,325€     

GAGCECF Q2 30 TDI 110HP S Line 131 29.1 19.25% 44,055€     

GAGCMCF Q2 30 TFSI 110HP S line 135 20.2 19.25% 41,510€     

GAGCKGF Q2 35 TFSI S-T 150HP S line 140 13.0 20.00% 46,295€     

Q3 SUV

F3BBRGJ Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T SE 144 21.8 21.50% 49,065€     

F3BBYGJ Q3 35 TFSI 150 S-T SE 150 10.0 25.00% 49,665€     

F3BCRGJ Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 145 21.8 21.50% 52,780€     

F3BCRGJ1 Q3 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 155 21.8 27.50% 56,680€     

Q3 Sportback

F3NARGJ Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T SE 145 21.8 21.50% 50,110€     

F3NARGJ1 Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T SE 146 21.8 25.00% 52,205€     

F3NAYGJ Q3 SB 35TFSI 150 S-T SE 152 10.0 27.50% 52,320€     

F3NCRGJ Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 145 21.8 21.50% 53,825€     

F3NCRGJ1 Q3 SB 35 TDI 150 S-T S line 152 21.8 27.50% 57,805€     

Q4 e-tron

F4BA53C Q4 e-tron 45 Sport (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 58,980€     

F4BA53D Q4 e-tron 45 S line (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 66,295€     

F4BAU3D Q4 e-tron 55 quattro S line (335HP) 0 0 7.00% 74,185€     

Q4 e-tron SB

F4NA53C Q4 e-tron SB 45 Sport (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 66,335€     

F4NA53D Q4 e-tron SB 45 S line (280HP) 0 0 7.00% 69,785€     

F4NAU3D Q4 e-tron SB 55 quattro S line (335HP) 0 0 7.00% 76,400€     

A5 Saloon

FU2APGA A5 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP SE 151 16.0 27.50% 55,700€     

FU2AUGA A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP SE 126 22.9 17.50% 57,000€     

FU2AUGAA A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP Edition One SE 126 22.9 17.50% 59,020€     

**Please note the prices below are the starting RRP without options - basic model price may change if the CO2/NOx increases due to options 
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FU2AZGA A5 SAL 40 TFSI 204HP SE 152 17.1 27.50% 58,500€     

FU2APGB A5 SAL 35 TFSI 150HP S Line 154 16.0 27.50% 63,780€     

FU2AUGB A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP S Line 128 22.9 17.50% 64,195€     

FU2AUGB1 A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 65,450€     

FU2AUGBB A5 SAL 40 TDI 204HP Edition One S Line 128 22.9 17.50% 66,075€     

FU2AZGB A5 SAL 40 TFSI 204HP S Line 155 17.1 27.50% 66,580€     

A5 Avant

FU5APGA A5 Avant 35 TFSI 150HP SE 154 16.0 27.50% 59,600€     

FU5AUGA A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP SE 129 22.9 17.50% 60,900€     

FU5AUGAA A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP Edition One SE 129 22.9 17.50% 62,845€     

FU5AZGA A5 Avant 40 TFSI 204HP SE 155 17.1 27.50% 62,400€     

FU5APGB A5 Avant 35 TFSI 150HP S Line 157 16.0 30.00% 69,830€     

FU5AUGB A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 69,425€     

FU5AUGBB A5 Avant 40 TDI 204HP Edition One S Line 132 22.9 19.25% 71,270€     

FU2AZGB A5 Avant 40 TFSI 204HP S Line 158 17.1 30.00% 72,720€     

S5 Saloon

FU2S5YA S5 SAL TFSI 360HP 172 6.9 30.00% 98,900€     

Q5

FYGBJGF Q5 35 TDI 163PS SE S tronic 148 25.7 25.00% 65,615€     

FYGBUYF Q5 40 TDI 204PS quattro SE S tronic 168 21.3 30.00% 70,000€     

FYGCJGF Q5 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 148 25.7 25.00% 69,065€     

FYGCJGF1 Q5 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 154 27.8 27.50% 71,205€     

FYGCJGF2 Q5 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 152 25.7 27.50% 71,190€     

FYGCUYF Q5 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 169 21.3 30.00% 73,665€     

Q5 TFSI e

FYGB9YF Q5 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 35 10.6 7.00% 65,115€     

FYGC9YF Q5 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 35 10.6 7.00% 67,595€     

FYGC9YF1 Q5 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 35 12.3 7.00% 67,605€     

FYGC1YF Q5 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 38 10.6 7.00% 74,650€     

FYGC1YF1 Q5 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 38 12.3 7.00% 74,660€     

Q5 Sportback

FYTCJGF Q5 SB 35 TDI 163PS S line S tronic 149 25.7 25.00% 72,320€     

FYTCUYF Q5 SB 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 170 21.3 30.00% 77,130€     

Q5 Sportback TFSI e

FYTC9YF Q5 SB 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 37 10.6 7.00% 70,175€     

FYTC1YF Q5 SB 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 39 10.6 7.00% 77,230€     

FYTC1YF1 Q5 SB 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 41 12.3 7.00% 77,240€     

SQ5

FYGS5AF SQ5 TDI 341PS tiptronic 215 21.0 41.00% 108,335€   

SQ5 Sportback

FYTS5AF SQ5 SB TDI 341PS tiptronic 215 21.0 41.00% 111,915€   

A6 Sportback e-tron

GHAAC8 A6 Sportback e-tron performance Advance 0 0.0 7.00% 85,730€     

GHAAC8 A6 Sportback e-tron performance S line 0 0.0 7.00% 90,955€     

A6 Avant e-tron

GH5AC8 A6 Avant e-tron performance Advance 0 0.0 7.00% 87,550€     

GH5AC8 A6 Avant e-tron performance S line 0 0.0 7.00% 92,775€     

S6 Sportback e-tron

GHASE8 S6 Sportback e-tron 0 0.0 7.00% 109,925€   

S6 Avant e-tron

GH5SE8 S6 Avant e-tron 0 0.0 7.00% 111,745€   

Q6 e-tron

GFBA1AA Q6 e-tron 0 0 7.00% 75,300€     

GFBA1AB Q6 e-tron S Line 0 0 7.00% 80,850€     

GFBA28A Q6 e-tron Performance Advance 0 0 7.00% 81,000€     

GFBA28B Q6 e-tron Performance S Line 0 0 7.00% 86,555€     

GFBA38A Q6 e-tron quattro Launch Edition 0 0 7.00% 87,600€     

GFBS58A SQ6 e-tron 0 0 7.00% 107,235€   

A6 Saloon

4A2BIGM A6 40 TDI 204PS SE S tronic 143 20.9 21.50% 61,205€     

4A2BLAM A6 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 170 17.8 30.00% 80,410€     

4A2CIGM A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 143 20.9 21.50% 65,485€     

4A2CIGM1 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 150 20.9 25.00% 68,220€     

4A2CIGM2 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 153 20.0 27.50% 70,315€     

4A2CIGM3 A6 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 151 20.9 27.50% 70,325€     

4A2CIYM A6 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 147 23.3 25.00% 71,275€     

4A2CIYM1 A6 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 152 23.3 27.50% 73,470€     

4A2CLAM A6 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 170 17.8 30.00% 85,155€     

A6 Avant

4A5BIG A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS SE S tronic 148 20.9 25.00% 67,155€     

4A5BLA A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 174 17.8 35.00% 89,720€     

4A5CIG A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 148 20.9 25.00% 71,615€     

4A5CIGM1 A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS S line S tronic 155 20.0 25.00% 73,810€     

4A5CIY A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 152 23.3 27.50% 76,965€     



 INTERNAL#

4A5CIYM1 A6 Avant 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 160 23.3 30.00% 79,410€     

4A5CLA A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 174 17.8 35.00% 94,780€     

4A5CLAM1 A6 Avant 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 182 15.8 35.00% 94,765€     

A6 TFSI e

4A2BMYM A6 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 74,695€     

4A2CMYM A6 50 TFSI e 299 PS quattro S line S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 78,365€     

4A2CNYM A6 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 28 13.8 7.00% 79,455€     

A6 Avant TFSI e

4A5BMYM A6 Avant 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro SE S tronic 33 13.8 7.00% 77,595€     

4A5CMYM A6 Avant 50 TFSI e 299 PS quattro S line S tronic 33 13.8 7.00% 81,265€     

4A5CNYM A6 Avant 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 32 13.8 7.00% 82,355€     

S6 Saloon

4A2SPAM S6 Saloon TDI 344PS tiptronic 184 22.5 35.00% 109,280€   

S6 Avant

4A5SPAM S6 Avant TDI 344PS tiptronic 187 22.5 35.00% 113,130€   

RS 6 Avant

4A5RCAM RS 6 Avant TFSI 600PS tiptronic 278 23.7 41.00% 189,410€   

A7 Sportback

4KA0IYH A7 40 TDI 204PS quattro S line S tronic 157 23.3 30.00% 94,900€     

A7 Sportback TFSI e

4KA0MYH A7 50 TFSI e 299PS quattro S line S tronic 35 13.8 7.00% 89,160€     

4KA0NYH A7 55 TFSI e 367PS quattro Competition S tronic 35 13.8 7.00% 92,915€     

S7 Sportback

4KASPAH S7 TDI 344PS tiptronic 188 22.5 35.00% 118,285€   

4KASPAH1 S7 TDI 344PS tiptronic 190 20.9 35.00% 118,275€   

RS 7 Sportback

4KARCAH RS 7 TFSI 600PS tiptronic 281 23.9 41.00% 200,245€   

A8

4NC04AH A8 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 183 16.1 35.00% 123,955€   

4NC04AH A8 50 TDI 286PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 183 16.1 35.00% 136,930€   

A8 TFSI e 

4NC0HAH A8 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro SE tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 108,100€   

4NC0HAH A8 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 115,610€   

A8 L TFSI e

4NL0HAH A8 L 60 TFSI e 462PS quattro Luxury tiptronic 42 13.1 7.00% 118,930€   

S8

4NCSSAH S8 TFSI 571PS tiptronic 261 12.8 41.00% 207,040€   

Q7

4MQAB2B Q7 45 TDI 231PS quattro SE tiptronic 213 20.1 41.00% 109,000€   

4MQAN2B Q7 50 TDI 286PS quattro SE tiptronic 213 21.4 41.00% 114,405€   

4MQCB2B Q7 45 TDI 231PS quattro S line tiptronic 208 20.1 41.00% 116,040€   

4MQCN2B Q7 50 TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 208 21.4 41.00% 121,445€   

Q7 TFSI e

4MQA23B Q7 55 TFSI e 394PS quattro SE tiptronic 28 14.8 7.00% 87,890€     

4MQC23B Q7 55 TFSI e 290kW quattro S line tiptronic 30 14.8 7.00% 94,930€     

4MQCP3B Q7 60 TFSI e 490PS quattro Competition tiptronic 29 14.8 7.00% 99,010€     

SQ7

4MQSW1B SQ7 TFSI 507PS tiptronic 276 14.7 41.00% 152,865€   

Q8 SUV

4MT0B2B Q8 SUV 45 TDI 231PS quattro S line tiptronic 212 18.1 41.00% 123,895€   

4MT0N2B Q8 SUV TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 212 17.7 41.00% 129,605€   

4MT0N2B1 Q8 SUV TDI 286PS quattro S line tiptronic 222 17.2 41.00% 129,600€   

Q8 SUV TFSI e

4MT023B Q8 SUV 55 TFSI e 394PS quattro S line tiptronic 30 14.8 7.00% 102,475€   

4MT0P3B Q8 SUV 60 TFSI e 490PS quattro Competition tiptronic 32 14.8 7.00% 108,895€   

SQ8 SUV

4MTSW1B SQ8 SUV TFSI 507PS tiptronic 282 14.8 41.00% 170,485€   

RS Q8

4MNRV2B RS Q8 TFSI 600HP q tiptronic 303 20.2 41.00% 223,140€   

Q8 e-tron

GEGBUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 88,190€     

GEGBVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 98,900€     

GEGBUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 91,790€     

GEGBVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 102,500€   

GEGCUBK Q8 e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 97,690€     

GEGCVCK Q8 e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 108,400€   

Q8 Sportback e-tron

GETBUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 91,060€     

GETBVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Advance 0 0 7.00% 101,770€   

GETBUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 94,665€     

GETBVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW Sport 0 0 7.00% 105,375€   

GETCUBK Q8 Sportback e-tron 50 quattro 250 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 100,565€   

GETCVCK Q8 Sportback e-tron 55 quattro 300 kW S line 0 0 7.00% 111,275€   

SQ8 e-tron



 INTERNAL#

GEGSWCL SQ8 e-tron 370kW 0 0 7.00% 122,720€   

GETSWCL SQ8 Sportback e-tron 370kW 0 0 7.00% 125,595€   

e-tron GT

F8PR9DA S e-tron GT 435 kW 0 0 7.00% 139,635€   

F8PR6DA RS e-tron GT 500 kW 0 0 7.00% 163,395€   

F8PR8DA RS e-tron GT performance 550 kW 0 0 7.00% 177,650€   


